applicable interest under Section 28AA of the Customs Act, 1962 read with Section
50 of the Central Goods and Service Tax Act, 2017.

iii. Goods imported vide Bills of Entry mentioned in (as detailed in the table-II of para-5
above), which were self-assessed and have already been cleared, having assessable
value of Rs.8,21,415/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred
Fifteen only) should not be confiscated under Section 111 (m) read with Section
46(4) and 46(4A) of the Customs Act, 1962.  However, the said goods are already
cleared and are not available for confiscation.

iv. Penalty under Section 112(a) and/or Section 114 A and 114 AA of the Customs Act,

[...]

applicable interest under Section 28AA of the Customs Act, 1962 read with Section
50 of the Central Goods and Service Tax Act, 2017.

iii. Goods imported vide Bills of Entry mentioned in (as detailed in the table-II of para-5
above), which were self-assessed and have already been cleared, having assessable
value of Rs.8,21,415/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred
Fifteen only) should not be confiscated under Section 111 (m) read with Section
46(4) and 46(4A) of the Customs Act, 1962.  However, the said goods are already
cleared and are not available for confiscation.

iv. Penalty under Section 112(a) and/or Section 114 A and 114 AA of the Customs Act,